EU-nummer

EU/1/09/555/001
EU/1/09/555/002
EU/1/09/555/003
EU/1/09/555/004
EU/1/09/555/005
EU/1/09/555/006
EU/1/09/555/007
EU/1/09/555/008
EU/1/09/555/009

Naam

Clopidogrel TAD
Clopidogrel TAD
Clopidogrel TAD
Clopidogrd TAD
Clopidogrd TAD
Clopidogrel TAD
Clopidogrel TAD
Clopidogrel TAD
Clopidogrd TAD

Strerkte

Far maceutische

75mg
75mg
75mg
75mg
75mg
75mg
75mg
75mg
75mg

vorm
Filmomhulde tablet
Filmomhulde tablet
Filmomhulde tablet
Filmomhul de tabl et
Filmomhul de tabl et
Filmomhulde tablet
Filmomhulde tablet
Filmomhulde tablet
Filmomhul de tabl et

11

Toedieningsweq

Verpakking

Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik

blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al
blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al
blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al
blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)

Verpakkings-

grootte
7 tabletten

14 tabletten
28 tabletten
30 tabletten
50 tabl etten
56 tabletten
84 tabletten
90 tabletten
100 tabl etten



